The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STEDU ASSOCIATION 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $204.90
2023-05-04 Wix.com txn_4dHbIM -$12.00 $192.90
2023-05-04 PANDADOC, INC. txn SwHLwA -$58.00 $134.90
2023-05-14 NOTION LABS, INC. txn WBHVVN -$20.00 $114.90
2023-05-24 Typeform txn 0eHb2Q -$44.25 $70.65
2023-05-26 Invoice to HARRY SHIN txn MNHRrG $30.00 $100.65
2023-05-28 GUMRD.COM* EASLO txn_ yXHWKV -$9.00 $91.65
2023-05-29 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/22 TO 5/28 txn 0eHbWy -$0.09 $91.56
2023-05-30 Wix.com txn ZeHVQm -$10.89 $80.67

WITHDRAWN: $154.23. DEPOSITED: $30.00. $80.67

Stedu Association is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Stedu Association 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



